DINGXIN Rev1.0
Documentation is for reference only;
rely on actual application testing
1 / 11
 24C02/04/08/16
General Description
The  24C02/24C041/24C08/24C16 provides 2048/4096/8192/16384 bits of   serial electrically erasable  and

2 / 11
 24C02/04/08/16
Order Information
Product Model Package Type Marking Packing Packing Qty
24C02N DIP-8 24C02 TUBE 2000/box
24C04N DIP-8 24C04 TUBE 2000/box
24C08N DIP-8 24C08 TUBE 2000/box
24C16N DIP-8 24C16 TUBE 2000/box
24C02M/TR SOP-8 24C02 REEL 2500/reel
24C04M/TR SOP-8 24C04 REEL 2500/reel
24C08M/TR SOP-8 24C08 REEL 2500/reel
24C16M/TR SOP-8 24C16 REEL 2500/reel
24CO2MM/TR MSOP-8 24C02 REEL 3000/reel
24C04MM/TR MSOP-8 24C04 REEL 3000/reel
24C08MM/TR MSOP-8 24C08 REEL 3000/reel
24C16MM/TR MSOP-8 24C16 REEL 3000/reel
24C02M5/TR SOT-23-5 2CMU REEL 3000/reel
24C04M5/TR SOT-23-5 4CMU REEL 3000/reel
24C08M5/TR SOT-23-5 8CMU REEL 3000/reel
24C16M5/TR SOT-23-5 ACMU REEL 3000/reel
Pin Configuration
SOP-8/DIP-8/MSOP-8                                                             SOT-23-5
Pin Descriptions